6:30

6:45

7:30

8:20

8:25

8:30

Lorton Visioning Task Force Draft Agenda
Zoom Meeting
April 19, 2021 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
Welcome and Announcements
Fairfax County Department of Transportation Briefing
Discussion: Questions & Answers

Consultant procurement update

Next Steps
e Next meeting will be on May 17th.

Adjourn



