## Lorton Visioning Task Force Draft Agenda Zoom Meeting April 19, 2021 6:30 - 8:30 p.m.

6:30	Welcome and Announcements
6:45	Fairfax County Department of Transportation Briefing
7:30	Discussion: Questions & Answers
8:20	Consultant procurement update
8:25	Next Steps • Next meeting will be on May 17th.
8:30	Adjourn